Fiscal Year 2009 Allocations

Fiscal Year (FY) 2009 Severe Repetitive Loss Pilot Program Target Funding

Allocations

Appropriation
Carryover
Set-Aside

Available Target $

Connecticut
Maine
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
Rhode Island
Vermont

Region | Total

New Jersey
New York
Puerto Rico
Virgin Islands

Region Il Total

Delaware

PROPERTIES?

79

107

w

622
228

12

13

SRL
SRL AWARDED PRO'P:(E)';T'ES

2
HAOIHARANISS ALLOCATION
PURPOSES?

79

107
13

622
228

12

13

FY 2009
(CARRYOVER + FY
2009
APPROPRIATION)

$80,000,000
$55,785,372
$8,000,000
$119,785,372

$1,357,682
Set Aside
$1,838,886
Set Aside
Set Aside

$0
$3,196,568

$10,689,598
$3,918,374
Set Aside

Set Aside
$14,607,972

Set Aside



District of
Columbia

Maryland
Pennsylvania
Virginia

West Virginia
Region Il Total

Alabama
Florida
Georgia
Kentucky
Mississippi
North Carolina
South Carolina
Tennessee

Region IV Total

lllinois
Indiana
Michigan
Minnesota
Ohio
Wisconsin

Region V Total

Arkansas
Louisiana

New Mexico

272
95

45

223
531
35
94
180
228
26
15

78

40

48

2526

11

261
89

45

223
524
35
94
180
228
26
15

78

40

47

2526

$0

Set Aside
$4,485,507
$1,529,541
$773,363
$6,788,411

$3,832,444
$9,005,385
Set Aside
$1,615,470
$3,093,453
$3,918,374
Set Aside

Set Aside
$21,465,126

$1,340,496
$687,434
Set Aside
Set Aside
$807,735
Set Aside
$2,835,665

Set Aside
$43,411,456
$0



Oklahoma
Texas

Region VI Total

lowa
Kansas
Missouri
Nebraska

Region VI

Colorado
Montana
North Dakota
South Dakota
Utah
Wyoming

Region VIl Total

American Samoa

Arizona
California
Guam

Hawaii

Mariana Islands

Nevada

Region IX Total

Alaska

68 10
1301 132

14

156 1

58
1169

14

155

168

o O ©o o

$996,779
$20,090,258
$64,498,494

Set Aside
Set Aside
$2,663,807
Set Aside
$2,663,807

$0
$0
Set Aside
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$2,887,223
$0

Set Aside

$0

$0
$2,887,223

Set Aside



ldaho

Oregon
Washington
Region X Total

Total SRL
Properties®

SRL Target
Properties®

SRL Non-Target
Properties®

Target
StateCount

1 Data as of August
31, 2008

? Data as of
September 30, 2008

® Difference between
SRL Properties Count

and Awarded
Properties

0 0
7 7
49 49
7326
7138
188

New SRL
21 Target States

- WV, IN, OH

& WA

$0

Set Aside
$842,107
$842,107



